

6th AASF ASIAN AGE GROUP 2009

2009/08/12
Tokyo, JapanDetailed Results
3m Springboard FINAL

Girls C

Referee Masaaki Ito

JPN

Judges

1 Eko Setiawa INA
2 O P Awasthi IND
3 Masashi Nak JPN
4 Vong Seng F MAC
5 Motui Pueug THA
6 B Risen Kor UZB
7 Agnes Wong MASLimit 5
Free 2
D.D. Limit 9.5
Temperature 24.8 °C
Water Temp. 27.5 °C
Weather Fine

Order	Rank	Name	Type	Height	Diff.	YB		Federation					Pnl.	Sum	Score	Total
						(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)				
10	1	YAO Yongmei				1996		CHN								
		103B	3.0	1.6	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0		24.0	38.40	38.40	
		403B	3.0	2.1	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		23.0	48.30	86.70	
		201B	3.0	1.8	7.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		23.5	42.30	129.00	
		301B	3.0	1.9	7.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5		24.5	46.55	175.55	
		5231D	3.0	2.0	8.0	7.5	9.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		23.5	47.00	222.55	
		405C	3.0	2.7	5.0	5.0	6.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5		15.5	41.85	264.40	
		205C	3.0	2.8	5.0	4.5	6.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		14.0	39.20	303.60	
2	2	WU Chen Ting				1997		CHN								
		103B	3.0	1.6	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5		24.5	39.20	39.20	
		403B	3.0	2.1	8.0	7.5	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0		24.0	50.40	89.60	
		201B	3.0	1.8	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		19.5	35.10	124.70	
		301B	3.0	1.9	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	6.0		14.5	27.55	152.25	
		5132D	3.0	2.1	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	6.5		22.5	47.25	199.50	
		405C	3.0	2.7	4.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		17.5	47.25	246.75	
		205C	3.0	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.0		14.5	40.60	287.35	
7	3	TERAOKA Futaba				1996		JPN								
		103B	3.0	1.6	7.0	6.5	8.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		20.0	32.00	32.00	
		201B	3.0	1.8	6.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		19.5	35.10	67.10	
		301B	3.0	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	8.0	6.5	7.0		22.0	41.80	108.90	
		403B	3.0	2.1	6.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		20.0	42.00	150.90	
		5132D	3.0	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		17.5	36.75	187.65	
		305C	3.0	2.8	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	3.5		12.0	33.60	221.25	
		405C	3.0	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		21.0	56.70	277.95	
1	4	LO I Teng				1996		MAC								
		401B	3.0	1.4	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		18.5	25.90	25.90	
		201B	3.0	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	35.10	61.00	
		301B	3.0	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.5	35.15	96.15	
		5231D	3.0	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		20.0	40.00	136.15	
		105B	3.0	2.4	4.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.0	5.5		15.5	37.20	173.35	
		405C	3.0	2.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	2.5		13.5	36.45	209.80	
		205C	3.0	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		17.0	47.60	257.40	
5	5	CHAN Pui Man				1997		MAC								
		401B	3.0	1.4	6.0	7.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	23.10	23.10	
		103B	3.0	1.6	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		17.0	27.20	50.30	
		201A	3.0	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	34.20	84.50	
		301A	3.0	2.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		18.5	37.00	121.50	
		5132D	3.0	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		17.0	35.70	157.20	
		403B	3.0	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		16.5	34.65	191.85	
		105B	3.0	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.0	5.0	4.0		12.5	30.00	221.85	

6th AASF ASIAN AGE GROUP 2009

2009/08/12
Tokyo, JapanDetailed Results
3m Springboard FINAL

Girls C

Referee Masaaki Ito

JPN

Judges

1 Eko Setiawa INA
2 O P Awasthi IND
3 Masashi Nak JPN
4 Vong Seng F MAC
5 Motui Pueug THA
6 B Risen Kor UZB
7 Agnes Wong MASLimit 5
Free 2
D.D. Limit 9.5
Temperature 24.8 °C
Water Temp. 27.5 °C
Weather Fine

Order	Rank	Name	Type	Height	Diff.	YB			Federation				Pnl.	Sum	Score	Total
						(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)				
6	6	AMIRASLANOVA Kristina				1996			UZB							
		103B	3.0	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		18.0	28.80	28.80	
		201B	3.0	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		16.5	29.70	58.50	
		301B	3.0	1.9	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		17.0	32.30	90.80	
		403C	3.0	1.9	6.5	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		19.5	37.05	127.85	
		5211A	3.0	2.0	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	4.5		15.5	31.00	158.85	
		105C	3.0	2.2	5.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.0	35.20	194.05	
		203B	3.0	2.2	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.5	3.0		10.0	22.00	216.05	
9	7	SETYANINGSIH DEWI				1996			INA							
		103B	3.0	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5		14.0	22.40	22.40	
		403B	3.0	2.1	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		18.5	38.85	61.25	
		201B	3.0	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		15.5	27.90	89.15	
		301B	3.0	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		16.5	31.35	120.50	
		5211A	3.0	2.0	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		15.5	31.00	151.50	
		105B	3.0	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0		12.5	30.00	181.50	
		405C	3.0	2.7	2.5	2.5	1.5	1.5	3.0	2.5	2.0		7.0	18.90	200.40	
3	8	WONG Hei Tung				1997			HKG							
		103B	3.0	1.6	5.0	5.5	3.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0		15.5	24.80	24.80	
		203B	3.0	2.2	4.5	6.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.0		14.0	30.80	55.60	
		301B	3.0	1.9	6.5	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5		15.5	29.45	85.05	
		401B	3.0	1.4	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		20.5	28.70	113.75	
		5211A	3.0	2.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.5	4.0		12.0	24.00	137.75	
		403C	3.0	1.9	6.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0		17.5	33.25	171.00	
		105C	3.0	2.2	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.0	3.0	3.0	2.0		8.5	18.70	189.70	
8	9	TSANG Tsz Ching				1997			HKG							
		101B	3.0	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0		14.5	21.75	21.75	
		201A	3.0	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.5		18.5	35.15	56.90	
		5211A	3.0	2.0	5.0	4.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	4.5		16.5	33.00	89.90	
		301A	3.0	2.0	4.5	2.5	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5		10.5	21.00	110.90	
		403B	3.0	2.1	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	28.35	139.25	
		5231D	3.0	2.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		13.5	27.00	166.25	
		105C	3.0	2.2	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	2.5	3.5	3.0		10.0	22.00	188.25	
4	10	D' COSTA Genevieve				1997			IND							
		103B	3.0	1.6	5.0	5.0	3.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		14.0	22.40	22.40	
		201A	3.0	1.9	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0		13.0	24.70	47.10	
		5211A	3.0	2.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	2.0	4.5	4.0		12.5	25.00	72.10	
		302C	3.0	1.7	3.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		14.5	24.65	96.75	
		403B	3.0	2.1	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.0	3.0		14.5	30.45	127.20	
		105C	3.0	2.2	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.0		10.0	22.00	149.20	
		202A	3.0	1.8	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.0		12.0	21.60	170.80	

6th AASF ASIAN AGE GROUP 2009

2009/08/12
Tokyo, Japan

Detailed Results
3m Springboard FINAL

Girls C

Referee Masaaki Ito

JPN

Judges

- 1 Eko Setiawa INA
- 2 O P Awasthi IND
- 3 Masashi Nak JPN
- 4 Vong Seng F MAC
- 5 Motui Pueug THA
- 6 B Risen Kor UZB
- 7 Agnes Wong MAS

Limit 5
Free 2
D.D. Limit 9.5
Temperature 24.8 °C
Water Temp. 27.5 °C
Weather Fine

Order	Rank	Name		Diff.	YB			Federation				Pnl.	Sum	Score	Total
		Type	Height		(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)				
11	11	HSU Shih-Han			1997			TPE							
		401B	3.0	1.4	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5		15.0	21.00	21.00
		103B	3.0	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		16.5	26.40	47.40
		5211A	3.0	2.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	2.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		11.0	22.00	69.40
		201A	3.0	1.9	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		18.5	35.15	104.55
		301B	3.0	1.9	3.5	4.0	3.5	2.0	4.0	3.0	2.5		10.0	19.00	123.55
		403C	3.0	1.9	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		15.0	28.50	152.05
		203C	3.0	1.9	2.0	1.5	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.5		6.0	11.40	163.45